  315 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  4  2016
(7*)(8*)
ØM
24 11
(12*)
35
ØA
H8

Nm
kW
20NCD2
Z10CNF18.09
20NCD2
hardened  brass delrin
33.89
3.56
134.0
14.0
16.94
1.78
8.0
-
Steel or machined plastic
SH2-10 ZSH2-10 10 21,00 25,00 25 24 12 10 30,17 F 15,12 F
SH2-15 ZSH2-15 15 31,50 35,50 25 25 15 12 35,59 F 19,69 F
SH2-18 ZSH2-18 18 37,80 41,80 30 30 15 12 39,17 F 21,70 F
SH2-20 ZSH2-20 20 42,00 46,00 30 30 15 12 40,98 F 25,81 F
SH2-22 ZSH2-22 22 46,20 50,20 35 30 15 12 42,84 F 27,00 F
SH2-24 ZSH2-24 24 50,40 54,40 35 30 15 12 44,70 F 33,83 F
SH2-25 ZSH2-25 25 52,50 56,50 35 30 15 12 47,15 F 35,63 F
SH2-30 ZSH2-30 30 63,00 67,00 40 30 20 12 53,84 F 46,18 F
SH2-32 ZSH2-32 32 67,20 71,20 40 30 20 12 58,49 F 50,15 F
SH2-35 ZSH2-35 35 73,50 77,50 50 30 20 12 64,64 F 58,62 F
SH2-40 ZSH2-40 40 84,00 88,00 50 35 20 12 73,83 F 67,04 F
SH2-45 ZSH2-45 45 94,50 98,50 50 35 20 15 79,50 F 80,19 F
SH2-48 ZSH2-48 48 100,80 104,80 50 35 20 15 85,59 F 95,03 F
SH2-50 ZSH2-50 50 105,00 109,00 50 35 20 15 91,57 F 101,65 F
SH2-55 ZSH2-55 55 115,50 119,50 50 35 20 15 107,27 F 119,05 F
SH2-56 ZSH2-56 56 117,60 121,60 50 35 20 15 109,55 F 132,69 F
SH2-60 ZSH2-60 60 126,00 130,00 50 35 20 15 116,67 F 141,62 F
SH2-65 ZSH2-65 65 136,50 140,50 50 40 20 15 128,20 F 168,22 F
SH2-70 ZSH2-70 70 147,00 151,00 50 40 20 15 135,67 F 178,00 F
SH2-75 ZSH2-75 75 157,50 161,50 50 50 20 15 167,85 F 254,96 F
SH2-80 - 80 168,00 172,00 50 - 20 - 203,29 F -
SH2-90 - 90 189,00 193,00 50 - 20 - 242,68 F -
SH2-100 - 100 210,00 214,00 50 - 20 - 301,66 F -
SH2-110 - 110 231,00 235,00 50 - 20 - 334,36 F -
SH2-120 - 120 252,00 256,00 50 - 20 - 388,52 F -
  Gears available up to this size  
SH2-280 ZSH2-280 280 dimensions: contact us On request On request
Dimensions in mm
         Part number Z ØP ØD ØM Boss ØA Bore Price each 1 to 5
     Steel         Plastic Teeth PCD Outside SH ZSH SH ZSH SH ZSH
Steel DISCOUNTS